Position

Plant Manager

WPCP Supervisor

Operator

Operator

Environmental Analyst

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Environmental Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Pinole

Department

Water Pollution
Control Pt

Water Pollution
Control PIt

Water Pollution
Control PIt

Water Pollution
Control Plt

Water Pollution
Control PIt

Water Pollution
Control PIt

Water Pollution
Control Plt

Water Pollution
Control PIt

Water Pollution
Control PIt

Water Pollution
Control Pt

Total Wages

$103,677

$90,177

$86,593

$83,116

$78,790

$75,120

$67,806

$63,329

$47,014

$42,885

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44.644
$40,969
$38,657
$23,002
$39,554
$38,310
$29,517
$31,456

$3,430

$8,310



