Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Plant Manager		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$103,677	\$44,644
WPCP Supervisor		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$90,177	\$40,969
Operator		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$86,593	\$38,657
Operator		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$83,116	\$23,002
Environmental Analyst		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$78,790	\$39,554
Operator		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$75,120	\$38,310
Operator		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$67,806	\$29,517
Operator		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$63,329	\$31,456
Operator		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$47,014	\$3,430
Environmental Assistant		Pinole	Water Pollution Control Plt	\$42,885	\$8,310